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1 日 ◎ 4,984 4,793 5.2

2 月 ● 12.0 6,021 5,702 3 8 32 101 101 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7 1.8 1.3 0.2 3.0 3.5 20.8 21.3 21.6 21.2 21.9 2,500 4,500 82 328 4.317.0 86 84 344 323

3 火 ○ 5,551 5,315 4.6

4 水 ● 8.0 6,365 6,050 3 8 32 101 101 7.1 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.7 2.1 3.3 0.2 4.5 4.9 148 57 8.0 8.0 7.0 19.9 20.2 20.9 20.4 20.6 2,300 5,200 73 317 4.114.0 73 75 304 300

5 木 ○ 6.0 5,684 5,422 3 9 32 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6 4.5 0.9 0.2 3.4 4.3 20.6 20.6 20.6 20.1 20.3 72 4.617.0 72 76

6 金 ◎ 9.0 5,249 5,030 4 7 32 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.7 0.3 0.8 0.2 4.0 4.8 20.3 20.9 20.8 20.5 20.4 2,400 4,800 65 271 5.120.0 75 80 313 296

7 土 ● 5,058 4,850 5.1

8 日 ● 5,112 4,903 5

9 月 ○ 9.0 5,500 5,213 3 6 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.5 6.8 6.7 0.3 0.4 0.2 4.0 4.3 20.3 20.8 20.9 20.3 20.2 2,500 5,200 80 320 4.714.0 80 83 308 296

10 火 ○ 7.0 5,727 5,426 5 9 25 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.7 0.6 0.7 0.2 4.5 5.2 19.7 20.6 20.9 20.3 20.1 76 4.512.0 77 80

11 水 ○ 5.0 5,546 5,254 5 9 32 101 101 7.7 6.9 6.5 6.8 6.7 0.3 0.6 0.2 4.6 5.2 20.5 20.7 20.7 20.4 20.3 2,400 4,500 72 300 4.212.0 79 80 316 296

12 木 ○ 5.0 5,373 5,064 5 9 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.8 1.1 0.6 0.2 2.2 3.1 21.4 21.0 21.2 21.2 20.6 70 4.317.0 71 80

13 金 ○ 7.0 5,275 4,947 4 7 32 101 101 7.7 6.6 6.1 6.8 6.8 2.5 0.8 0.3 2.7 3.8 20.2 20.6 20.8 20.4 20.3 2,500 4,700 81 324 4.919.0 80 84 320 311

14 土 ○ 5,003 4,724 5.2

15 日 ○ 5,098 4,788 5.1

16 月 ○ 11.0 5,304 4,941 3 8 32 101 101 7.1 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.8 2.0 0.8 0.3 2.6 4.4 20.4 20.9 21.0 20.7 20.7 2,600 4,200 85 327 4.821.0 84 86 323 307

17 火 ○ 12.0 5,398 5,022 4 7 32 101 101 7.5 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.8 0.6 1.0 0.2 4.4 4.8 20.3 20.9 21.2 20.6 20.5 80 4.719.0 80 85

18 水 ○ 12.0 5,457 5,094 4 9 32 101 101 7.4 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.8 0.4 0.6 0.3 4.4 4.6 20.6 21.0 21.2 21.0 20.9 2,500 4,900 80 320 4.725.0 80 82 308 283

19 木 ○ 15.0 5,364 4,983 5 10 28 101 101 7.5 7.1 6.6 6.8 6.9 2.9 3.8 0.2 4.4 4.2 143 67 10 8.0 8.0 21.3 21.9 22.0 21.0 21.5 83 4.827.0 82 84

20 金 ◎ 13.0 5,373 5,001 3 8 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.8 0.3 0.4 0.2 3.9 4.5 21.9 22.7 22.6 22.2 22.2 2,500 4,100 84 336 4.824.0 80 87 320 322

21 土 ● 5,090 4,783 5.1

22 日 ○ 4,910 4,609 5.2

23 月 ● 5,617 5,270 4.6

24 火 ○ 5.0 5,454 5,082 3 8 32 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.6 3.1 1.2 0.3 2.6 3.0 19.6 20.1 20.3 20.0 20.1 85 4.415.0 82 89

25 水 ○ 8.0 5,468 5,120 4 9 32 101 101 7.4 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.8 0.4 1.0 0.2 4.5 4.8 20.0 20.1 20.0 19.8 19.5 2,600 5,200 82 315 4.715.0 85 89 304 297

26 木 ○ 8.0 5,408 5,042 3 8 32 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.5 6.8 6.6 0.4 0.8 0.3 1.7 4.2 19.6 20.3 20.4 19.7 19.8 82 4.816.0 85 89

27 金 ○ 7.0 5,442 5,080 4 8 32 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.7 2.9 0.4 0.2 2.7 3.3 18.6 19.9 20.2 19.8 19.7 2,500 4,500 81 324 4.716.0 82 86 315 307

28 土 ○ 5,628 5,280 4.6

29 日 ◎ 5,302 4,996 4.9

30 月 ○ 5.0 5,701 5,311 3 7 32 101 101 7.5 6.7 6.5 6.3 6.6 1.0 1.6 0.2 3.7 4.2 18.9 19.8 19.8 19.3 19.4 2,500 4,300 83 332 4.612.0 89 89 342 318

8.6

162,462 153,095

4 8 31 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.7 1.4 1.1 0.2 3.65,415 5,103 4.3 146 62 9.0 8 7.5 20.3 20.8 20.9 20.5 20.5 2,500 4,700 79 318

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

15.0 5 10 32 101 101 7.7 7.1 6.8 6.9 6.9 4.5 3.8 0.3 4.66,365 6,050 5.2 148 67 10 8 8 21.9 22.7 22.6 22.2 22.2 2,600 5,200 85 336 5.2

5.0 3 6 25 101 101 7.1 6.6 6.1 6.3 6.6 0.3 0.4 0.2 1.74,910 4,609 3.0 143 57 8.0 8.0 7.0 18.6 19.8 19.8 19.3 19.4 2,300 4,100 65 271
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